
Crypto Custodian Directory
Digital Asset Research (DAR) maintains a directory of providers who offer crypto asset custody services.

Please reach out to info@digitalassetresearch.com with any questions or to add or update your firm's information.

Note: Listed custodians are self-reported to be serving institutional clients and agreed to be included in

this public listing; some institutional custodians have chosen not to participate.

Firm Name Crypto Asset Custody URL Crypto Custody Contact Details Supported Crypto Assets
Supported
Client Types

Anchorage Digital https://www.anchorage.com/ https://www.anchorage.com/get-started https://www.anchorage.com/ Institutional

Archax https://archax.com/custody
info@archax.com or visit
https://archax.com/contact-us to fill out a
webform

- -

Bloxxon AG www.bloxxon.co

Carlos Ficola, Business Development Manager,
c.ficola@bloxxon.co, or Didier Goepfert,
Managing Director (Kapilendo Custodian),
d.goepfert@bloxxon.co

AAVE, ALGO, BAT, BTC, LINK, COMP, CRV, DAI, EOS,
ETH, KSM, LTC, XLM, OMG, DOT, SNX, XTZ, YFI

Institutional,
Retail, Other

Brane https://brane.capital
Charlie Millar, CRO at sales@brane.capital or
(647) 620-7774

BTC, ETH, and other ERC-20 tokens
Institutional,
Retail, Other

Custodiex www.custodiex.com Martin Gymer at martin@custodiex.com BTC, ETH ERC-20 Institutional

CYBAVO www.cybavo.com
info@cybavo.com or
https://www.cybavo.com/contact

BTC, ETH, BCH, USDT, PAX, GUSD, TUSD, USDC, LTC,
XRP, EOS, TRX, BNB, DASH, XLM, ADA, BSV, DOT,
BSC, BEP20, FLOW, DOGE, FIL, MATIC, SOL, HECO,
XDAI, ARB, OKT, OPTIMISM, ERC-20 Tokens,
TRC-10/20 Tokens, EOS Tokens, BNB Tokens, XLM
Tokens, SLP Tokens

Institutional
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Etana Custody www.etana.com
Jenn Day at jenn.day@etana.com or vist
www.etana.com to fill out a webform

Etana supports the custody of crypto assets that
our exchange partners support: Kraken
(https://support.kraken.com/hc/en-us/articles/36000
0678446-Cryptocurrencies-available-on-Kraken),
EXMO (https://exmo.com/en) and others that will be
live by the end of the year.

Institutional,
Retail

Finoa GmbH https://www.finoa.io/
victor@finoa.io, marius@finoa.io, or
max@finoa.io

Finoa's digital asset custody currently supports over
180 assets, including Bitcoin (BTC), Ethereum (ETH),
ERC-20, Polkadot (DOT), Tezos (XTZ), Maker (MKR),
Dai (DAI), Chainlink (LINK), INVAO (IVO), NEAR
(NEAR), FLOW (FLOW), Oasis (ROSE), SKALE (SKL),
Uniswap (UNI), USDC, TrustToken (TRU), Aave
(AAVE), Mina (MINA), Substrate, and more.

Institutional

Gemini https://www.gemini.com/custody custody@gemini.com https://www.gemini.com/prices
Institutional,
Retail

Komainu https://www.komainu.com/ hello@komainu.com
Over 95% coverage of crypto assets subject to firm
policies.

Institutional

Ledger https://enterprise.ledger.com/
Frank Caliguri, Senior Sales Director,
Frank.Caligiuri@ledger.com

BTC, ETH, BCH, LTC, DASH, XRP, DOGE, DGB, VIA,
VTC, PIVX, XLM, all ERC-20 based tokens

Institutional

NodeVenture - TMIA
GmbH

tmia.at

TMIA GmbH
Peter-Behrens-Platz 10,
4020 Linz, Österreich
office@tmia.at

BTC, ETH, LTC
Institutional,
Retail, Other

Propine https://www.propine.com/

General - contact@propine.com
Leila Nukusheva, Sales & Marketing Executive -
leila.nukusheva@propine.com / +601160691505
Ian Fong, Director of Marketing & Partnerships -
ian.fong@propine.com / +65 96730259
Liang Zan Wong, CTO - zan@propine.com
Tuhina Singh, CEO - tuhina@propine.com

ERC-20 tokens, Bitcoin, Ethereum, Stablecoins i.e.
USDC and USDT and many more including Digital
Securities

Institutional

Qredo https://www.qredo.com/ sales@qredo.com
USDT, USDC, DAI, SUSHI, LINK, UNI, WBTC, SNX,
COMP, AAVE, CEL, MKR, 1INCH, BTC, ETH, plus
many others coming soon

Institutional,
Retail

Solaris Digital Assets
GmbH

https://www.solarisdigitalassets.co
m/en/services/custody/

https://www.solarisdigitalassets.com/en/survey/

Sales Manager: Alan Kennedy,
Alan.Kennedy@solarisbank.de

BTC, ETH, ERC-20 Tokens Institutional
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Sygnum
https://www.sygnum.com/solutions
/custody/

https://www.sygnum.com/solutions/custody/
BTC, ETH, XRP, BCH, LTC, XTZ, ICP, DCHF, Asset
Tokens and ERC-20 tokens (USDC, AAVE, UNI, SNX,
MKR, CRV, 1INCH, ANT)

Institutional,
Other

Trustology Trustology.io

Alex Batlin, Founder and CEO,
sales@trustology.io,
https://www.linkedin.com/in/batlin ,
https://calendly.com/trustology-sales/round-robi
n-30m?utm_campaign=get-started-book-a-call
&utm_source=calendly&month=2021-08 ,
https://www.trustology.io/get-started-talk-to-us?
hsLang=en

BTC, ETH, ERC-20, Ethereum NFTs, BNB, BEP-2,
BEP-20, MATIC, AVAX, and more

Institutional,
Retail, Other

Venly
https://www.venly.io/digital-asset-c
ustody

Tim@venly.io; gerbert@venly.io
12+ blockchain networks (Bitcoin, Ethereum,
Polygon, Avalanche, Hedera, Binance Smart Chain,
…), all tokens (ERC-20; ERC-721; ERC-1155)

Institutional,
Retail
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